

May 30, 2022

TAKE/BSE/2022-23
The Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services-Listing
BSE Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Scrip Code: 532890

TAKE/NSE/2022-23
The Manager-Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400051
Symbol: TAKE

Dear Sir/ Madam,


Sub: Newspaper Publication

Pursuant to Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith, the extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022, published in newspapers, namely, Makkal Kural (Tamil) and Financial Express (English), dated May 29, 2022.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,
For TAKE Solutions Limited


Srinivasan. P
Company Secretary
Encl: As above.



TAKE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office : No: 27, Tank Bund Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034
CIN: L63090TN2000PLC046338; GSTIN: 33AABCT3684M1Z0
Tel: +91 44 6611 0700/01

www.takesolutions.com

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

Regd Office:- 20, Maurya Complex, B-28 Subhash Chowk, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
 Corp. Off.: Hotel Howard plaza, Fatehabad Road, Agra-282001
 CIN-L74899DL1989PLC038622 Tel: 0562-404-8600, Fax: 0562-404-8666
 Email: info@howardhotels.com, Website: www.howardhotels.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/Mar/2022 (Unaudited)	31/Dec/2021 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/2021 (Unaudited)	31/Mar/2022 (Audited)	31/Mar/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (gross)	147.24	176.93	89.43	436.06	172.71
2	Total income from operations (net)	147.24	176.93	89.43	436.06	172.71
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(38.55)	30.12	(32.87)	(71.49)	(164.00)
4	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(38.55)	30.12	(32.87)	(71.49)	(164.00)
5	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(38.69)	30.12	(15.60)	(71.62)	(146.74)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(38.69)	30.12	(15.60)	(71.62)	(146.74)
7	Equity Share Capital	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32	911.32
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	17.67	89.30
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.49)	0.33	(0.22)	(0.85)	(1.66)
	Basic : Diluted :	(0.49) (0.49)	0.33 0.33	(0.22) (0.22)	(0.85) (0.85)	(1.66) (1.66)
10	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.49)	0.33	(0.22)	(0.85)	(1.66)
	Basic : Diluted :	(0.49) (0.49)	0.33 0.33	(0.22) (0.22)	(0.85) (0.85)	(1.66) (1.66)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company website www.howardhotels.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Howard Hotels Limited
 Sd/-
 Nirvikar Nath Mittal
 (Whole Time Director)

Place: Agra
 Date: 28/May/2022

CUPID TRADES AND FINANCE LTD

CIN:L51900MH1985PLC036665
 Registered office address: Shop No.52, V.Mall, Gayatri Nagar, Asha Nagar, Kandivali East, Mumbai-400101.
 Email Id: info@cupidtrade.com Website: www.cupidtrade.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022.

(Rs. in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	31.54	19.19	3.23	65.26	3.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, a Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.79	(3.69)	(18.17)	(23.54)	(18.50)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.79	(3.69)	(18.17)	(23.54)	(18.50)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.79	(3.69)	(18.17)	(23.54)	(18.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	1.79	(3.69)	(18.17)	(23.54)	(18.50)
6	Equity Share Capital	96.00	96.00	96.00	96.00	96.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(157.55)	(139.34)	(139.05)	(157.55)	(157.55)
8	Earnings Per Share (of = 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	0.19 0.19	(0.38) (0.38)	(1.89) (1.89)	(2.45) (2.45)	(1.93) (1.93)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited and the website of the Company.
 b) In terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/20 dated 27.05.2016, the Company hereby declares that the Auditors have issued Audited Reports with unmodified opinion on Annual Audited Financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022
 c) The above result for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28th May 2022.

For Cupid Trades and Finance Ltd
 Sd/-
 Mr. Krishnakant Maurya
 Managing Director (DIN:09360287)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 28.05.2022

HAILEYBURIA TEA ESTATES LTD.

Regd. Office : 24/432, Marar Road Willingdon Island, Kochi - 682 003
 CIN : L01132KL1923PLC000415
 E-mail : chinnartea@gmail.com, Phone : (0484) 2667653

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Revenue from Operations					
(a) Revenue from Operations	726.58	431.36	773.07	2,379.65	2,338.14
(b) Other Income	6.85	0.84	24.88	29.92	26.20
2 Total Income	733.43	432.20	797.95	2,409.57	2,364.35
3 Expenditure					
(a) Change in Inventories of Finished goods, stock-in-trade and work in progress	278.40	(204.56)	288.22	13.98	(149.86)
(b) Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	80.07	33.89	94.83	249.93	287.14
(c) Cost of material consumed	0.00	19.70	57.69	200.12	235.65
(d) Stores, Spares & packing materials Expenses	5.94	29.04	51.52	130.40	221.67
(e) Employee benefits Expenses	399.08	368.99	346.99	1,575.48	1,491.61
(f) Finance Costs	43.57	44.39	32.95	183.50	118.56
(g) Depreciation and amortisation expense	8.82	8.64	11.86	34.32	45.42
(h) Power, Fuel & Water Expenses	29.53	38.97	28.50	166.94	141.43
(i) Other Expenses	96.11	90.11	86.43	360.99	260.98
Total Expenses	941.51	429.17	998.99	2,915.66	2,652.61
Profit/(Loss) from operations before Exceptional Item Tax (2-3)	(208.07)	3.02	(201.03)	(506.09)	(288.26)
5 Exceptional Item	-	-	216.17	-	216.17
6 Profit/(Loss) from operations before Tax (4-5)	(208.07)	3.02	15.12	(506.09)	(72.10)
7 Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-
8 Profit for the period (6-7)	(208.07)	3.02	15.12	(506.09)	(72.10)
9 Other Comprehensive Income					
A(i) Items that will not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will not be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	127.34	-	11.12	127.34	11.12
B(i) Items that will be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Income Tax relating to items that will be Reclassified to Profit or Loss	127.34	-	11.12	127.34	11.12
10 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)	(80.73)	3.02	26.24	(378.75)	(60.97)
11 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value/Share Rs. 10/-)	157.50	157.50	157.50	157.50	157.50
12 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
13 Earnings Per Share (EPS) - (not annualised) in Rs					
a) Basic and Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(13.21)	0.19	0.96	(32.13)	(4.58)
b) Basic and Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(13.21)	0.19	0.96	(32.13)	(4.58)
14 Public shareholding					
- Number of shares	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432	4,02,432
- Percentage of shareholding	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%	25.55%
15 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
(a) Pledged / Encumbered					
- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b) Non-encumbered					
- Number of shares	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568	11,72,568
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%	74.45%

1 The above results, were reviewed and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28.05.2022
 2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3 The format of audited quarterly and yearly results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated July 5, 2016, IndAS and Schedule III (Division II) of the Companies Act 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS
 4 Company is engaged in one business segment of growing and manufacture of tea. Since the trade tea purchased is sold along with manufactured tea, no separate disclosure of trade tea sale is done.
 5 Tax Expenses consist of current tax, computed in accordance with section 28 of the Income Tax Act, 1961. No provision for Tax has been made in view of losses brought forward from previous years.
 6 Value of Consumption of raw materials represent only green leaf purchased from 3rd parties. As production of green leaf (raw materials consumed by the company for the manufacture of tea) from the companies own estates involves integrated process having various stages such as nursery, planting, cultivation etc. Their values at the intermediate stage is not readily ascertainable at this stage.
 7 Previous period figures have been regrouped where ever necessary to confirm to current quarter / year classifications.
 8 Status of investors complaints during the quarter: Pending at the beginning of the quarter- Nil, Received during the quarter- Nil.

For and on behalf of the Board,
 Ashok Kumar Dugar
 Managing Director

28.05.2022
 Kochi

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	9201.33	10912.98	4397.16	30328.96	17757.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.34	1684.23	390.16	3580.25	1076.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	818.34	1684.23	390.16	3580.25	1076.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	675.65	1277.08	269.40	2706.44	783.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	675.65	1277.08	269.40	2706.44	783.27
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2132.23	2132.23	1066.11	2132.23	1066.11
7	Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year except revaluation reserve	-	-	-	5545.11	3915.45
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each) Before Extraordinary items & After Extraordinary items (Basic & Diluted) (Basic & Diluted Adjusted)	3.17 3.17	5.99 5.99	2.53 1.26	12.69 12.69	7.16 3.58

Note: 1. The above Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2022.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly cum Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.srdychem.com.
 4. The previous period figures have been Re-grouped / Re-classified/Restated, wherever necessary, to confirm with the current period presentation.

Place: Bhilwara (Rajasthan)
 Date: 28/05/2022

For and By Order of Board
 Sd/-
 Rampal Inani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN-00480021

Regd. Office Address: S.G. 2730, SUWANA, BHILWARA-311011 (RA.)
 CIN - L24114RJ2005PLC021340, Phone: +91-1482-220652, Email: info@srdychem.com, Website: www.srdychem.com

RAS RESORTS AND APART HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Rosewood Chambers, 99/C, Tulsiwadi, Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034
 CIN No. L45200MH1985PLC035044,
 Email ID : mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, Website : www.raah.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH., 2022

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	241.42	146.65	803.11	453.58
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	4.21	3.46	13.96	(51.67)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	9.65	2.93	16.72	(39.44)
4	Total Comprehensive income after tax	11.05	10.25	22.61	(32.52)
5	Equity Share Capital	396.97	396.97	396.97	396.97
6	Reserve(Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	317.45	294.83	317.45	294.83
7	Securities Premium Account	7.52	7.52	7.52	7.52
8	Net worth	2,111.08	2,095.18	2,111.08	2,095.18
9	Paid up debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	596.65	501.54	596.65	501.54
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.50	1.26	1.50	1.26
12	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
13	Basic and Diluted	0.24	0.07	0.42	(0.99)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debentures Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio	0.14	0.10	0.14	0.10
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.29	1.01	2.29	1.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz www.raah.com

By Order of the Board
 For RAS RESORTS & APART HOTELS LTD
 Sd/-
 VISHAMBER SHEWAKRAMANI
 Managing Director
 DIN 00021163

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 28th May, 2022

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 'AASHA', LP-11C, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034
 CIN: L74899DL1989PLC06425 E-Mail Id: info@vanicommercials.com Ph. No: 011-40196434

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31/03/2022

(Amount in Rs.)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Income From Operations	3,614,370.00	2,347,833.00	2,167,127.00	10,571,100.00	6,676,862.00
i)	Revenue From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
ii)	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
2	Other Income	38,001.00	15,136.00	-	68,218.00	1,047.00
3	Total Income (+/-)	3,652,371.00	2,362,969.00	2,167,127.00	10,639,318.00	6,677,909.00
4	Expenses:					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Employee benefits expense	461,224.00	517,560.00	407,640.00	1,654,909.00	1,343,370.00
(e)	Finance cost	1,877,915.00	1,222,233.00	1,420,350.00	6,025,874.00	3,586,527.00
(f)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	2,347.00	1,738.00	2,347.00
(g)	Other expenses	887,283.00	349,128.00	359,041.00	1,806,137.00	1,340,429.00
Total expenses	3,226,422.00	2,089,921.00	2,189,378.00	6,488,658.00	6,272,673.00	
5	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	425,949.00	274,048.00	(22,251.00)	1,150,660.00	407,236.00
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit before tax (5-6)	425,949.00	274,048.00	(22,251.00)	1,150,660.00	407,236.00
8	Tax Expenses:					
a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	688,122.00	107,530.00
b)	Deferred Tax	-	-	-	298,706.00	105,892.00
c)	Provision for standard assets of NBFCs	-	-	-	466.00	630.00
Total tax	3,226,422.00	2,089,921.00	2,189,378.00	6,488,658.00	6,272,673.00	